10-Gigabit/Multi-Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches Data Sheet
     XS505M/XS508M
Page 1 of 7
Highlights
Unlock the Potential of your 10G/Multi-Gig devices
The XS505M and XS508M come with Copper Ethernet ports that provide either
FastEthernet, 1-Gigabit, 2.5-Gigabit, 5-Gigabit or 10-Gigabit connectivity, as well
as 1 SFP+ Fiber port with 1-Gigabit or 10-Gigabit connectivity.

Velcro straps
Power cord locker
ORDERING INFORMATION
XS505M-100NAS North America and Latin America
XS505M-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
XS505M-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
XS508M-100NAS North America and Latin America
XS508M-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
XS508M-100AJS Asia Pacific and Australia
OPTIONAL MODULES AND ACCESSORIES
AFM735 SFP Transceiver 100BASE-FX (multimode)
AGM731 SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-SX (Short range, multimode)
AGM732F SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-LX (Long range, single mode)